1°
20
30
40
50
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

{7 CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
FILHOTE
PASSARELA
PEKENOTE
TIQUI
SEM NOME
GAIVOTA
TONY BEADS
NOVIDADE
ZEUS
BOIADEIRO
GALINHO
CEBOLINHA
ARISCO
PIU PIU
ABUTRE
ASSOMBRADO
CACADOR
AGRO AVIAO
BERLINI

REI DO TORNEIO

Anilha
021491
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
003264
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
014411
020902
cabeca
cabeca

cabeca

Dono
DAURINO FERREIRA
ELIEL
DOLUINO
MAX
VALDECIR
LENOIR
GUILHERME
EDSON
HALISSON
FABIO B
TADEU
JAILSON
JONATHAN
EDINHO
CLESIO
JAISON RECH PEREIRA
DOLVINO GONGALVES
VANIO
MARCELO
ADOLFO

COLEIRO 11/09/2021
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade
GAROPABA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
B NORTE
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

10/15 min
0/125
0/112
0/106
0/105
0/95
0/75
0/43
0/39
0/30
0/26
0/21
0/11
0/11

0/9
0/8
0/8
o/7
o/7
o/7
0/3

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

01/05/2024 21:34

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



