

COLEIRO 11/09/2021

Torneio do Cabeça

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	FILHOTE	021491	DAURINO FERREIRA	GAROPABA	0/125	20
2°	PASSARELA	cabeça	ELIEL	TUBARAO	0/112	19
3°	PEKENOTE	cabeça	DOLUINO	TUBARAO	0/106	18
4°	TIQUI	cabeça	MAX	TUBARAO	0/105	17
5°	SEM NOME	cabeça	VALDECIR	TUBARAO	0/95	16
6°	GAIVOTA	cabeça	LENOIR	TUBARAO	0/75	15
7 °	TONY BEADS	cabeça	GUILHERME	TUBARAO	0/43	14
8°	NOVIDADE	cabeça	EDSON	TUBARAO	0/39	13
9°	ZEUS	cabeça	HALISSON	TUBARAO	0/30	12
10°	BOIADEIRO	003264	FABIO B	B NORTE	0/26	11
11°	GALINHO	cabeça	TADEU	TUBARAO	0/21	10
12°	CEBOLINHA	cabeça	JAILSON	TUBARAO	0/11	9
13°	ARISCO	cabeça	JONATHAN	TUBARAO	0/11	8
14°	PIU PIU	cabeça	EDINHO	TUBARAO	0/9	7
15°	ABUTRE	cabeça	CLESIO	TUBARAO	0/8	6
16°	ASSOMBRADO	014411	JAISON RECH PEREIRA		0/8	5
17°	CAÇADOR	020902	DOLVINO GONÇALVES	TUBARAO	0/7	4
18°	AGRO AVIAO	cabeça	VANIO	TUBARAO	0/7	3
19°	BERLINI	cabeca	MARCELO	TUBARAO	0/7	2
20°	REI DO TORNEIO	cabeça	ADOLFO	TUBARAO	0/3	1